Type
Tue O ct 01, 2013 4:0X PM  G PK
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN
MILLIMETERS TOLERANCES TO BE
        ONE PLACE     X.X       = ±      mm
        TWO PLACE    X.X X    = ±        mm
        ALL ANGLES   X.X       = ±      °
DATEMODEL SOURCE DATA MODEL VERSION

(a) RoHS, (b) REACH, (c) PFOS & PFOA, (d) Halogen Free, Sb2O3 and Red Phosphorus.
Ext
ern
al C
ust
om
er D
ra
w
in
g
0
0
Point1Point1Point1Point1
ØD ±0.5 L P ±0.5 Ød ±0.05 L (+) ±3.0 L (-) ±3.0
1 HSH0512-3R8305-R 5.0 12.0±2.0 2.0 0.5 27.0 22.0 3.8V 3F 0.5±0.1 g
2 HSH0612-3R8805-R 6.3 12.0±2.0 2.6 0.5 27.0 22.0 3.8V 8F 0.8±0.2 g
3 HSH0622-3R8226-R 6.3 22.0±2.0 2.6 0.5 27.0 22.0 3.8V 22F 1.3±0.3 g
4 HSH0814-3R8256-R 8.0 14.0±1.5 3.5 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 25F 1.4±0.3 g
5 HSH0820-3R8406-R 8.0 20.0±2.0 3.5 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 40F 2.0±0.3 g
6 HSH0825-3R8556-R 8.0 25.0±2.0 3.5 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 55F 2.2±0.3 g
7 HSH1016-3R8556-R 10.0 16.0±2.0 5.0 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 55F 2.5±0.5 g
8 HSH1020-3R8856-R 10.0 20.0±2.0 5.0 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 85F 3.2±0.5 g
9 HSH1025-3R8117-R 10.0 25.0±2.0 5.0 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 110F 3.8±0.5 g
10 HSH1030-3R8157-R 10.0 30.0±2.0 5.0 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 150F 5.0±0.5 g
11 HSH1225-3R8207-R 12.5 25.0±2.0 5.0 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 200F 6.0±0.6 g
12 HSH1235-3R8307-R 12.5 35.0±2.0 5.0 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 300F 9.0±1 g
13 HSH1240-3R8357-R 12.5 40.0±2.0 5.0 0.6 27.0 22.0 3.8V 350F 9.8±1 g
14 HSH1840-3R8857-R 18.0 40.0±2.0 7.5 0.8 27.0 22.0 3.8V 850F 21±2 g
Table A
Dimensions (mm) Weight(REF)
(g)
Voltage/Cap